
Balloch Highland Games – Saturday 14th July 

at  

Moss o’ Balloch Park, Balloch. 

Starting Time 10am – There is one platform for CLASP  

Remember your Competitor pass! 

Draw for CLASP 

Grade 3 Piobaireachd 

1. Megan Kenney 

2. Duncan Lamont 

3. Stephen Whitton 

4. Dugald MacLeod 

 

Grade 2 Piobaireachd 

1. Dagmar Pesta 

2. Stewart Allan 

3. Bianca Kail 

4. William Wardrope 

5. David MacKenzie 

6. Robert Wilson 

7. Owen Capon 

 

Grade 1 Piobaireachd 

1. Andrew Park 

2. Con Houlihan 

3. Janette Greenwood 

4. Stewart Gaudin 

5. Gordon Hislop 

6. Sandie Greenwood 

 

End of Piobaireachd events 

 



 

                      Balloch Highland Games – Saturday 14th July 

at 

 Moss o’ Balloch Park, Balloch 

 

Draw for CLASP Light Music 

Grade 3 M/S&R 

1. Dugald MacLeod 

2. Duncan Lamont 

3. Megan Kenney 

 

Grade 2 M/S&R 

1. Bianca Kail 

2. David MacKenzie 

3. Owen Capon 

4. Dagmar Pesta 

5. Stewart Allan 

 

Grade 1 M/S&R 

1. Stewart Gaudin 

2. Janette Greenwood 

3. Robert Wilson 

4. Andrew Park 

5. William Wardrope 

6. Sandie Greenwood 

7. Gordon Hislop 

8. Alan Beith 

9. Con Houlihan 

 

End of Light Music Events 



 


